

City of Pittsburgh

## Legislation Details

File #:	2009	9-1492	Version:	1			
Туре:	Proc	lamation			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	6/9/2	2009			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:					Final action:	6/9/2009	
Enactment date:	:				Enactment #:		
Effective date:							
Title:	NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh, does hereby recognize and commend the George Westinghouse Lady Bulldogs Basketball Team for their hard work and contribution to the City of Pittsburgh. BE IT FUTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh, does hereby declare June 9, 2009, "GEORGE WESTINGHOUSE LADY BULLDOGS DAY", in the City of Pittsburgh.						
Sponsors:	Reverend Ricky V. Burgess, All Members						
Indexes:	PROCLAMATION - MR. BURGESS						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2009-1492.doc						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	ion	Result
6/9/2009	1	City Cou	ıncil		Ade	opted	Pass